
 

 

L6  L6
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 1.3 1.8 R RED HILL 1.3 1.8

R BARRANCA 1.9 3.7 R BARRANCA 1.9 3.7

R HARVARD 3.7 7.4 R HARVARD 3.7 7.4

R

CULVER / BONITA CYN / 

FORD/ EAST BLUFF/ 

UNIVERSITY

9.4 16.8 R

CULVER / BONITA CYN / 

FORD/ EAST BLUFF/ 

UNIVERSITY

9.4 16.8

R RIDGELINE 1.4 18.2 R RIDGELINE 1.4 18.2

R TURTLE ROCK 3.8 22.0 R TURTLE ROCK 3.8 22.0

R RIDGELINE 1.4 23.4 R RIDGELINE 1.4 23.4

R UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 5.8 29.2 R UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 5.8 29.2

L PORTOLA 3.0 32.2 L PORTOLA 3.0 32.2

L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 35.2 L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 35.2

L WALNUT 2.4 37.6 L WALNUT 2.4 37.6

R YALE 1.2 38.8 R YALE 1.2 38.8

R W. YALE LOOP 2.0 40.8 R W. YALE LOOP 2.0 40.8

R MAIN 2.6 43.4 R MAIN 2.6 43.4

R MACARTHUR 0.1 43.5 R MACARTHUR 0.1 43.5

L THE SQUARE 43.5 L THE SQUARE 0.0 43.5

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

44 MILES 44 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE L6 17-03-12


